www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1070
6
L
6L FVN Series
Fluorescent Luminaires
CI. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
CI. I, Zone 2, Group IIC
CI. II, Div. 1, Groups F, G

• Gaskets – silicone
• Lampholders – white thermoset plastic
• Clamps – stainless steel
Standard Finishes:
• Reflector housings – corrosion-resistant white polyester
powder coat
• Lens/frame – natural
Ordering Information (Lamps not supplied):
Lamp
Watts
Line
Voltage/Hertz
Lamp
Type Hub Size 2-Lamp Cat. # 3-Lamp Cat. #
32 120–277/50–60 T8 1/2 NPT FVN4232TG/UNV FVN4332TG/UNV
32 347 / 60 T8 1/2 NPT FVN4232TG/347 FVN4332TG/347
40 120 / 50–60 T12 1/2 NPT FVN4240TG/120 FVN4340TG/120
40 277 / 60 T12 1/2 NPT FVN4240TG/277 FVN4340TG/277
40 347 / 60 T12 1/2 NPT FVN4240TG/347 FVN4340TG/347
60 120 / 60 T12HO 1/2 NPT FVN4260TG/120 —
60 277 / 60 T12HO 1/2 NPT FVN4260TG/277 —
60 347 / 60 T12HO 1/2 NPT FVN4260TG/347 —
60 220 / 50 T12HO 1/2 NPT FVN4260TG/200 50 —
FVN Fluorescent Luminaires with T5 HO Lamps (Lamps not supplied)
54 120–277/50–60 T5HO 1/2 NPT FVN4254TG/UNV —
54 347 / 60 T5HO 1/2 NPT FVN4254TG/347 —
Certifications and Compliances:
• NEC and CEC:
Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class I, Zone 2, Group IIC